THEME 1 
“Global Changes and Risk Management”
Participants:
1-Jinchi Huang   -Chinese Ministry of Water Resources ( hjc@iwmr.com )
2-Ayhan Çiftçi     - General Directorate of Disaster Affairs ( ciftciayhan@gmail.com )
3- Şenay Özden - General Directorate of Disaster Affairs ( senayozden@yahoo.com)
4- İbrahim Gürer  - Gazi University ( gurer@gazi.edu.tr )
5- Henk van Schaik  - Co -operative Program for Water and Climate (CPWC)
 (   h. vanschaik@unesco-ihe.org, hvs@ihe.nl )

6- Youssef Nassef – UNFCCC ( YNassef@unfccc.int )
7- Mokhtar Bzioui – WWC ( bziouimo@yahoo.fr )
8- Yeşim Erkan – TEMA

9- Ali Ümran Kömüşçü – DMI ( aukomuscu@yahoo.com )
10- Harro Riedstra- European Water Partnership ( h.riedstra@ewp.eu) 
11- Hande Özüt – REC TURKEY ( hande.ozut@rec.org.tr )
12- Shuichi Hirayama – Japan Water Forum ( hirayama@waterforum.ip)

13- Duygu Tuna - Secreteriat  ( dtuna@worldwaterforum5.org)
THEME 2 
“Advancing Human Development and the MDGs”

Participants:
1-Doğan ALTINBİLEK– IHA( daltinbilek@ictasenerji.com.tr )
2-Samir BENSAID–Onep.Morocco,WWC Board 
3-Mustafa DİREN – General Directorate of Electrical Power Resources Survey and Development Administration ( mdiren@eie.gov.tr )
4-Khungeka NJOBE– CSIR (Council For Scientific And Industrial Research) South Africa  ( knjobe@csir.co.za )
5-Pierre VICTORIA– Cerl Françasial D’leau, France   (pierre.victoria@cerclefrancaisdeleau.fr)
6-Daniel RENAULT– Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations
 UN FAO, Italy ( daniel.renault@fao.org ) 
7-Prof.Dr. Mete ŞEN– World Energy Council Vice Chairman Wec-Tnc
                      ( senmet@itu.edu.tr )
8-Hao ZHAO– Department of International Cooperation Science and Technology Ministry of Water Resources China Deputy Division Chief (hao.zhao@mwr.gov.cn )
9-Prof.Bart SCHULTZ – UNESCO-IHE Professor of Land and Water Development, ICID (Central Office India) ( bart.schultz@rws.nl )
10-Richard TAYLOR – Int. Hydropower Association ( rtm@hydropower.org )
11-Lesha WITMER–Women for Water Partnership Steering Committee (Netherlands)
                                                                                (coordinator@womenforwater.org )
12-Emel Çakır – Secreteriat ( ecakir@worldwaterforum5.org) 
THEME 3 

“Managing and Protecting Water Resources and Their Supply  Systems to Meet Human and Environmental Needs”

Participants:

1-Ben Braga –ANA ( benbraga@ana.gov.tr )
2-İrfan Aker –DOLSAR ENG. ( iaker@dolsar.com.tr )
3-Bertrand Charrier – Green Cross International  ( bertrand.charrier@gci.ch )
4-Uygar Özesmi –Tema ( uygar@tema.org.tr )
5-Hüseyin Gökçekuş – Near East Uni. ( ghuseyin@neu.edu.tr )
6-Esther Koopmanschop–Wageningen International (esther.koopmanschop@wur.nl )
7-Melike Hemmani– Bugday Association for Supporting Ecological Living
                                                                                      ( melike@bugday.org )  
8-Kadri Özen – The Coca-Cola Company Eurasia Group

9-Boğaçhan Benli– UNDP  ( bogachan.benli@undp.org )

10-Zehra Erdem –İSKİ    (zerdem@iski.gov.tr  )
11-Karin Krchnak – The Nature Conservancy  (kkrshnack@tnc.org )
12-Gökmen Yalçın– Doğa Derneği ( gokmen.yalcin@dogadernegi.org )

13-Elizabeth Khaka – UNEP      ( elizabeth.khaka@unep.org )

14-Buket Bahar Dıvrak WWF-Turkey  ( bdurmaz@wwf.org.tr )

15-Michel De Vivo – ICOLD ( secretaire.general@icold-cigb.org )

16-Platkon Umarov  –SIC ICWIC ( umarovp@icwc-aral.uz  )
17-Recep Sahin – Ministry of Environment ( rsahin@cevreorman.gov.tr )
18-Esra Türkmenoğlu–Secreteriat   (eturkmenoglu@worldwaterforum5.org ) 
THEME 4 
“Governance and Management”

Participants:

1- Altay Altınörs –  MFA ( aaltinors@worldwaterforum5.org )
2- Andre Dzikus  – UN - HABİTAT ( keziah.kariuki@unhabitat.org )

3- Hüseyin Yeşil  –  TMMOB  (huseyin.yesil@emo.org.tr ) 

4- Houria  Tazi  Sadeq – ALLIANCE MAGHREB MACHREK POUR L’EAU ( h.tazisadeq@marocnet.net.ma )

5- Natalie Hausner – UNFCCC Secretariat ( nhausner@unfccc.int )

6- Ömer İnan– ISO   ( oinan@iso.org.tr  )

7- Paul Reiter – IWA( paul.reiter@iwahg.org.uk )

8- Thomas van Waeyenberge  – Aquafed ( nadine.dargere@aquafed.org )

9- Tom Vereijken  – European Water Forum ( t.vereijken@paques.nl )

10- Vangelis Constantianos  – Global Water Partnership( vangelis@gwpmed.org )

11-  Ceren Aras – WWF- Turkey ( caras@wwf.org.tr )
12- Ger Berkamp – IUCN( gjb@hq.iucn.org )

13- Hande Baloğlu –   TUSIAD ( hbaloglu@tusiad.org )
14- Gökhan Marım– Chamber of Civil Engineers- İNŞAAT MÜHENDİSLERİ                  ODASI 
15-Nathalie Chartier –TOUZÉ – French Coordination For  Water (nct.pfe@astee.org  )
16-Kübra Yanıkoğlu –  Secreteriat ( kyanikoglu@worldwaterforum5.org )
THEME 5

“ Finance “

Participants:

1-Monica Scatsta – OECD (monica.scatsta@oecd.org  )

2-Halil Agah – World Bank Office Ankara ( hagah@worldbank.org )

3-Adem Avni UNAL – DSI  Ankara ( foraffairs@dsi.gov.tr )

4-Jacques Labre – Swez Environment ( jacques.labre@suez-env.com )

5-Paul van Hofwegen – WWC( p.vanhofwegen@worldwatercouncil.org )

6-Tefera Woudeneh – African Development Bank (t.woudeneh@afdb.org )

7-Seema Manghee – World Bank

8- Emine Yılmaz – Secreteriat ( eyilmaz@worldwaterforum5.org )
THEME 6

“Education,Knowledge and Capacity Building”

Participants:

1-Ali Ünal Şorman –  TUHK ( sorman@metu.edu.tr )

2- Andras S. Nagy – UNESCO(a.szollosi-nagy@unesco.org )

3- Bihrat Önöz –  TUHK( onoz@itu.edu.tr )

4- Darren Saywell – IWA ( darren.saywell@iwahg.org.uk )

5- Elif Erhan – TÜRKKAD (e.erhan@gyte.edu.tr )

6- Hafzullah Aksoy – IAHS ( haksoy@ins.itu.edu.tr )
7- John Etgen –  Project WET Foundation ( john.etgen@projectwet.org )

8- Michelle Slater –  WWC ( m.slater@worldwatercouncil.org )

9- Necati Ağıralioğlu –  İstanbul Technical University( necati@itu.edu.tr ) 

10- Reza Ardakanian –  UN University ( ardakanian@unwater.unu.edu )

11-  Yeşim Dodanlı –  Secreteriat ( ydodanli@worldwaterforum5.org  )

